September

October

November

December

January

February

March

April

May

June

July

August

20

4-5
312

6-9

10-13

19-21

16-19

26-1

12-15

2-4
10-12

22-24

18-21

10-12

16-19

29-1

28-1

3-7

NOVAQUATICS

Senior Gold Il Competition Calendar

2025-2026

NOVA Back-to-School Meet

Dual Meets; NOVA v RSD
Rising Tide Senior Meet

Legends of Coaching: Peter Daland

(Formerly known as Kevin Perry Invite)

Winter Junior Nationals
CA/NV Sectional Championships

Road to LA
Sectionals
SCS Spring Age-Group Champs

Open Water Junior Nationals
Jon Urbanchek Invitational

SPEEDO Grand Challenge
Swim Meet of Champions
LA Invitational

CA/NV Sectionals
Futures

National Championships

Junior National Championships

Irvine

San Diego
Irvine, CA

La Mirada

Austin, TX
Brea, CA

La Mirada

Carlsbad

TBA 14-under

Sarasota, FL
Fullerton

Irvine
Mission Viejo
usc

Walnut, CA
TBA

Irvine, CA

Irvine, CA



