NOVAQUATICS

Senior Gold II Competition Calendar

2025-2026

September	20	NOVA Back-to-School Meet	Irvine	
October	4-5 31-2	Dual Meets; NOVA v RSD Rising Tide Senior Meet	San Diego Irvine, CA	
November	6-9	Legends of Coaching: Peter Daland (Formerly known as Kevin Perry Invite)	La Mirada	
December	10-13 19-21	Winter Junior Nationals CA/NV Sectional Championships	Austin, TX Brea, CA	
January	16-19	Road to LA	La Mirada	
February	26-1	Sectionals	Carlsbad	
March	12-15	SCS Spring Age-Group Champs	TBA	14-under
April	2-4 10-12	Open Water Junior Nationals Jon Urbanchek Invitational	Sarasota, FL Fullerton	
May	22-24	SPEEDO Grand Challenge	Irvine	
June	18-21	Swim Meet of Champions	Mission Viejo	
July	10-12 16-19 29-1 28-1	LA Invitational CA/NV Sectionals Futures National Championships	USC Walnut, CA TBA Irvine, CA	